
Pos

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.

5
121
16
3

45
75
51
61
18

28
33

223

Name

RODRIGO RIFFEL
JIVAGO RIGO FILHO
GUILHERME ZAPAROLI
EDUARDO MARTELO

LEONARDO DE SOUZA
RODRIGO MONTAGNA
PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL
GUSTAVO MOURA
FELIPE MORAES

KAUE VIEIRA
BRUNO COUTO
ARTHUR TODESCHINI

Cidade

GASPAR
CHAPECO
SANADUVA
CASCA

CAMBORIU
ITAJAÍ
CONCORDIA
CHAPECO
CASCA

PORTO BELO
FLORIANÓPOLIS
CHAPECO

Best Tm

1:43.939
1:49.538
1:56.074
1:56.303

2:00.465
2:01.170
2:01.339
2:03.170
2:05.336

2:10.778
2:11.222

In Lap

6
7
4
5

4
4
2
5
5

1
2
0

Diff

5.599
12.135
12.364

16.526
17.231
17.400
19.231
21.397

26.839
27.283

S1 Best Tm

59.520
1:03.038
1:07.063
1:07.263

1:09.954
1:10.614
1:10.903
1:11.300
1:13.040

1:15.108
1:16.564

S2 Best Tm

44.297
46.275
48.477
49.040

49.305
50.556
50.436
51.870
52.210

54.666
54.594

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Riffel Motocross - 5ª Etapa

65cc

1º Treino

Practice started at 15:06:25

Chapecó 1,400 Km

22/8/2009 14:35


